lightsearch P.O.Box 360 AVOCA BEACH NSW 2251 PH: 02 4381 2244 FAX: 02 4381 2233 ABN: 73 757 702 827 sales@lightsearch.com.au
Specification Sheet
Category:
External – Post Top
Lightsearch Code:    “Floodliner    LS 33FL”
 Floodliner 1 LS 33FL1    Floodliner 2   LS 33FL2
Description:
Full cut-off style luminaire horizontal area lighter with precise lighting optics, weatherproof and durable.
• Corrosion resistant aluminium body
• Safety glass in hinged aluminium frame
• Glass thermal shock resistant
• Silicone rubber durable gasket
• Stainless steel fixings
• Integral control gear
• IP55
Accessories:
• Single 150mm outreach arm:  LS 33FL1A
• Double 150mm outreach arm:  LS 33FL2A
• Wall bracket mounting assembly:  LS 33FLWB
• Photo electric cell:   LS 33PE
lightsearch P.O.Box 360 AVOCA BEACH NSW 2251 PH: 02 4381 2244 FAX: 02 4381 2233 ABN: 73 757 702 827 sales@lightsearch.com.au
Applications:
• Shopping malls
• Car parks
• Sporting complexes
• Landscaped areas – parklands
• Hospital grounds
• Security lighting
Colours:
• Black
Notes:
• IES files available on request.
 LS 33FL2-400MH
Lamp source Code Dimensions (approx mm)
1 x 80w MV E27 LS 33FL1-80MV 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 125w MV E27 LS 33FL1-125MV 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 175w MV E40 LS 33FL1-175MV 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 70w HPS E27 LS 33FL1-70H 500 X 335 X 190
1 x 150w HPS E40 LS 33FL1-150H 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 70w MH E27 LS 33FL1-70MH 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 100w MH E27 LS 33FL1-100MH 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 150w MH E27 LS 33FL1-150MH 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 175w MH E40 LS 33FL1-175MH 500 x 335 x 190
1 x 250w MV E40 LS 33FL2-250MV 550 x 415 x 190
1 x 400w MV E40 LS 33FL2-400MV 550 x 415 x 190
1 x 250 HPS E40 LS 33FL2-250H 550 x 415 x 190
1 x 400 HPS E40 LS 33FL2-400H 550 x 415 x 190
1 x 250 MH E40 LS 33FL2-250MH 550 x 415 x 190
1 x 400 MH E40 LS 33FL2-400 MH 550 x 415 x 190